
BID OPENING DATE: May 14, 2015 Planholders List 
PROJECT NAME: 

Donegal Cliffs Park Rehabilitation

COST  $40

DATE COMPANY NAME COMPANY LOCATION CONTACT PERSON EMAIL PHONE# FAX #
5/1/2015 Deltek 2291 Wood Oak Drive, Herndon, NY 20171 Derk Guillarte bidsinbound@deltek.com 571‐306‐5946 571‐306‐5946
5/1/2015 BidNet 15 British American Blvd, Latham, NY 12110 Brian Frasier gbs@bidnet.com 1‐800‐677‐1997 518‐438‐0599
5/2/2015 Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. 1196 Technology Drive, Gahanna OH 43230 David Power dpower@capasphalt.com 614‐759‐9800 614‐759‐9611
5/4/2015 Jess Construction 3369 Schnorf‐Jones Road, Arcanum, OH 45304 Jake Sparks jjcs@me.com 937‐947‐2525 937‐947‐2626
5/4/2015 Miracle Midwest PO box 829, Okemos, MI 48805 Jason Mele jmele@miraclemidwest.com 1‐800‐722‐8546 517‐349‐1911
5/4/2015 Miracle Midwest PO box 829, Okemos, MI 48805 Chad Haney chaney@miraclemidwest.com 1‐800‐722‐8546 517‐349‐1911
5/4/2015 iSqFt 4500 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 502, Cincinnati OH 45242 Cheryl Rucker ohio@isqft.com 1‐800‐364‐2059 1‐866‐570‐8187
5/5/2015 Construction Journal 7261 Engle Road, Cleveland OH 44130 Daniel Streen Daniel.Streen@ConstructionJournal.com 440‐826‐4700 440‐826‐0047
5/5/2015 CMD Group 30 Technolgy Pkwy S Ste 100, Norcross GA 30092 Leonie Hanson leonie.hanson@cmdgroup.com 770‐849‐6470 678‐680‐0960
5/5/2015 The Blue Book 800 E. Main St, Jefferson Valley, NY Kathy Stein kstein@thebluebook.com 800‐431‐2584 914‐243‐4936
5/6/2015 Info Tech, Inc. 5700 SW 34th Street Suite 1235, Gainesville FL 32608 Joseph Myer joseph.myer@infotechfl.com 352‐381‐4622 352‐381‐4444
5/6/2015 Mid‐West Landscape Inc 3450 E 7th Ave, Columbus OH 43219 Misty Ellis midwest3450@sbcglobal.net 614‐235‐4019 614‐237‐1747
5/6/2015 PPCO 950 Dublin Road, Columbus, OH 43215 Mark Rosendale  markr@ppco.net 614‐486‐4375 614‐486‐5517
5/7/2015 JANCO LLC 9015 Heritage Drive, Plain City OH 43064 Jeff Nadalin jancollc@yahoo.com 614‐402‐1416 614‐675‐9999
5/7/2015 Dodge Reports 7265 Kennwood Road, Cincinnati OH 45236 Davina  davina.jacobs@construction.com 502‐882‐2808 1‐800‐768‐5594
5/7/2015 Builders Exchange 9555 Rockside Road, Suite 300, ValleyView OH 44125 Andrea Metcalf ametcalf@bxohio.com 216‐393‐6300 216‐393‐69304
5/7/2015 Builderscape 7500 Industrial Parkway Chris Matthews chris@builderscape.com 614‐889‐2533 614‐873‐3633
5/12/2015 Chemcote 7599 Fishel Dr N, Dublin OH 43016 Steve Hirsch shirsch@chemcote.com 614‐792‐2683 614‐792‐0688
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